Suggested retail prices are subject to change; check with us for latest pricing.
PO
W
ER
 SYsTEM
s
100
System
 Panels
MidNite Solar
E-Panel
The MidNite Solar E-Panel is a quick and easy way to install most inverters. They come
standard with the basic over-current protection and disconnects required to install your renew-
able energy system. ETL Listed to UL and CSA standards.
OutBack E-Panels
OutBack inverters mount on a unique hinged door to keep the footprint of the system as
small as possible. They come standard with left-hand hinge, allowing the charge controller
to mount on the right. The STS version leaves room for the OutBack AC box with a surge
arrestor for grid-tie applications and the AL-PLUS version has room to mount an inverter
and MX60 on the door.
Mounting brackets are included to aid in one-person installations. Main breaker, inverters
cables, a 500-amp/50mv shunt for battery monitoring systems, 175-amp AC-power distribu-
tion block, 50-amp AC-input disconnect for generator or utility, 50-amp AC bypass switch are
included and pre-wired. They come with a mounting bracket for an OutBack MX60. Cutouts
for mounting up to six additional 13mm-wide DIN rail mount breakers are provided as well
as a cutout for a GFCI-style AC outlet.
If you are installing an Apollo T80 charge controller, use the 80-amp GFP or two 80-amp
breakers. For a larger selection of breakers see pages 105.
Magnum E-Panels
Magnum inverters mount on a unique hinged door to keep the footprint of the system as
small as possible. Mounting brackets are included to aid in one-person installations. They
come with a main breaker, 2/0 inverters cables, a 500-amp/50mv shunt for battery monitor-
ing systems, an AC input and bypass, PV input bus bars, DIN rails, 3-panel mount breaker
knockouts, ground bus, remote display mounting brackets, charge controller bracket, wall
mount bracket and lots of hardware.
MidNite model E-Panels Item code Price
For OutBack Inverters
MNE125ST-L Gray steel chassis with 125A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05126 $489
MNE175ST-L Gray steel chassis with 175A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05130 $529
MNE250ST-L Gray steel chassis with 250A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05134 $529
MNE125AL-L White alum chassis with 125A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05138 $529
MNE175AL-L White alum chassis with 175A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05142 $559
MNE250AL-L White alum chassis with 250A inverter breaker – left hinge 030-05146 $559
MNE125STS Gray steel chassis with 125A inverter breaker 18" wide 030-05127 $559
MNE175STS Gray steel chassis with 175A inverter breaker 18" wide 030-05131 $599
MNE250STS Gray steel chassis with 250A inverter breaker 18" wide 030-05135 $599
MNE175AL-PLUS White alum chassis with 175A inv breaker w/ charge controller mt 030-05148 $639
MNE250AL-PLUS White alum chassis with 250A inv breaker w/ charge controller mt 030-05149 $639
MNEPV63 63A 150VDC DIN rail mount breaker (13mm wide) 053-03038 $13
MNDC-GFP 63A 150 VDC ground fault protector 030-05249 $69
MNDC-GFP80 80A 125 VDC ground fault protector 030-05250 $89
MNEDC80 80A panel mount breakers 030-04333 $25
MidNite model E-Panels Item code Price
For Magnum Inverters
MNE175STM Gray steel chassis with 175-amp inverter breaker 030-05161 $599
MNE250STM Gray steel chassis with 250-amp inverter breaker 030-05163 $599
MNE175STM-240 White steel chassis with 175-amp inv breaker 120/240 030-05167 $799
MNE125STMM-L Gray steel chassis with 125-amp inv breaker for MM-series 030-05172 $529